
Sr No
Place of 
Posting

E.Code Name
Contact 
Number

Email- ID

1 Kolkata US0911 Chaitali Das 8777076997 chaitali.das@universalsompo.com

2 Kolkata US0911 Chaitali Das 8777076997 chaitali.das@universalsompo.com

3
Bhubanes

war
US2968 Narayna Kundu 8591002297

narayan.kundu@universalsompo.c
om

4 Patna US3278 Rakesh Ranjan   7004283519
rakesh.ranjan@universalsompo.co

m

5 Raipur US4737 Pranay Dhore 8120044325
pranay.dhore@universalsompo.co

m

6 Siliguri US0947 Subir Sarkar 9609801154 Subir.Sarkar@universalsompo.com

7 Guwahati US0790 Gopal Chetri 9864294995 gopal.chetri@universalsompo.com

8 Ranchi US5967 Asit Kumar 7004073059 asit.kumar@universalsompo.com

9
Jamshedp

ur
US5695 Ranjan Das 7004494304 Ranjan.Das@universalsompo.com

10
Bhubanes

war
US2968 Narayna Kundu 8591002297

narayan.kundu@universalsompo.c
om

11 Asansol US2262 Sudipta Paramanik 8291938262
sudipta.paramanik@universalsomp

o.com

12 Kolkata - II US3254
Bubai Roy & Sourik 

Ghosh

9126825096 
& 

9432208449

bubai.roy@universalsompo.com & 
sourik.ghosh@universalsompo.co

m

13
Muzaffarp

ur
US3324 Lokesh Kumar 8877370374

lokesh.kumar@universalsompo.co
m

14 Patna US3278 Rakesh Ranjan   7004283519
rakesh.ranjan@universalsompo.co

m

15

HO 
Mumbai -
Goregaon-
Corporate 

office

US3786 Rajeshri Nakhwa 18002004030 contactus@universalsompo.com

16 Bhopal US0246 Naveen Kasera 7747002294
naveen.kasera@universalsompo.c

om

17
Ahmedaba

d
US2112 Ankur Joshi 9512022153 ankur.joshi@universalsompo.com

18 Airoli US3786 Rajeshri Nakhwa 18002004030 contactus@universalsompo.com

19 Vashi US3293 Dinesh Lahu Mahajan 9987799514
dinesh.mahajan@universalsompo.

com

20 Pune US6137 Sankalp Bharat Jadhav 8796677135
Sankalp.Jadhav4@universalsompo.

com

21
Mumbai 

South
US3374 Shrikant R. Matkar 9769464263

shrikant.matkar@universalsompo.
com

22 Surat US2263 Pinakin Vijay Tawde 9512026863
pinakin.tawde@universalsompo.co

m



23 Indore US3253 Manish Lowanshi 9981074378
manish.lowanshi@universalsompo

.com

24 Jabalpur US2814 Rishi Chaturvedi 9324735819
rishi.chaturvedi@universalsompo.c

om

25 Baroda US0669 Pratiksha Pradhan 7874066041
pratiksha.pradhan@universalsomp

o.com

26 Nagpur US3286 Anjali Vijay Arora 8087892131 anjali.arora@universalsompo.com

27
Mumbai - 

Dadar
US3686 Nisha Narendra Bhosale 8850353314 nbhosale@universalsompo.com

28 Rajkot US4876
Siddharth 

Chandrakantbhai 
Harivyas

8141879009
Siddharth.Harivyas@universalsom

po.com

29 Thane US0615
Pradeep Jagannath 

Kedare
9892274787

pradeep.kedare@universalsompo.
com

30 Nashik US3312 Mahesh P Shinde 9175958372
mahesh.shinde@universalsompo.c

om

31 Bhopal US0246 Naveen Kasera 7747002294
naveen.kasera@universalsompo.c

om

32
Ahmedaba

d
US2112 Ankur Joshi 9512022153 ankur.joshi@universalsompo.com

33
Aurangaba

d
US6137 Sankalp Bharat Jadhav 8796677135

Sankalp.Jadhav4@universalsompo.
com

34
Panjim, 

Goa
US2220 Dinesh Mandrekar 8291813930

dinesh.mandrekar@universalsomp
o.com

35 Satna US3521
Ashish Kumar 

Shrivastav
9907750305

ashish.shrivastava@universalsomp
o.com

36
Anjangan 

Bari-
Amravati

US5935
Kavishwar Ramkrishna 

Umak
9021395708

Kavishwar.Umak@universalsompo.
com

37 Jalna US5327
Shekhar Ramchandra 

Kapale
7387979793

shekhar.kapale@universalsompo.c
om

38 Ambad US5616 Digambar Jadhav 8856958837
digambar.jadhav@universalsompo.

com

39 Badnapur US5616 Digambar Jadhav 8856958837
digambar.jadhav@universalsompo.

com

40 Bhokardan US5616 Digambar Jadhav 8856958837
digambar.jadhav@universalsompo.

com

41
Ghansawa

ngi
US5616 Digambar Jadhav 8856958837

digambar.jadhav@universalsompo.
com

42 Jafferabad US5616 Digambar Jadhav 8856958837
digambar.jadhav@universalsompo.

com

43 Mantha US5616 Digambar Jadhav 8856958837
digambar.jadhav@universalsompo.

com

44 Partur US5616 Digambar Jadhav 8856958837
digambar.jadhav@universalsompo.

com

45 Gondiya US5250
Devendra Dhanlal 

Punde 
8788026366

devendra.punde@universalsompo.
com

46 Amgaon US4453
Ram Kumar Singh 

Chauhan
8839262313

ram.chauhan3@universalsompo.c
om



47
Arjuni 

Morgaon
US4772 Roshan Lodhi 9329340118

Roshan.Lodhi@universalsompo.co
m

48 Deori US4453
Ram Kumar Singh 

Chauhan
8839262313

ram.chauhan3@universalsompo.c
om

49 Goregaon US5250
Devendra Dhanlal 

Punde 
8788026366

devendra.punde@universalsompo.
com

50
Sadak-
Arjuni

US5250
Devendra Dhanlal 

Punde 
8788026366

devendra.punde@universalsompo.
com

51 Salekasa US4772 Roshan Lodhi 9329340118
Roshan.Lodhi@universalsompo.co

m

52 Tirora US4772 Roshan Lodhi 9329340118
Roshan.Lodhi@universalsompo.co

m

53
Kolhapur-

Karvir
US5251 Amit Haribhau Chavan 9370166909 amit.chavan@universalsompo.com

54 Kagal US5251 Amit Haribhau Chavan 9370166909 amit.chavan@universalsompo.com

55
Hatkanaga

le
US5251 Amit Haribhau Chavan 9370166909 amit.chavan@universalsompo.com

56 Shirol US5251 Amit Haribhau Chavan 9370166909 amit.chavan@universalsompo.com

57 Panhala US5251 Amit Haribhau Chavan 9370166909 amit.chavan@universalsompo.com

58 Shahuwadi US5251 Amit Haribhau Chavan 9370166909 amit.chavan@universalsompo.com

59
Gaganbaw

ada
US5251 Amit Haribhau Chavan 9370166909 amit.chavan@universalsompo.com

60
Radhanaga

ri
US5251 Amit Haribhau Chavan 9370166909 amit.chavan@universalsompo.com

61 Bhudargad US5251 Amit Haribhau Chavan 9370166909 amit.chavan@universalsompo.com

62 Gadhinglaj US5251 Amit Haribhau Chavan 9370166909 amit.chavan@universalsompo.com

63 Ajara US5251 Amit Haribhau Chavan 9370166909 amit.chavan@universalsompo.com

64
Karveer -
Kolhapur

US5251 Amit Haribhau Chavan 9370166909 amit.chavan@universalsompo.com

65
Gondia -

Tehsil
US5250

Devendra Dhanlal 
Punde 

8788026366
devendra.punde@universalsompo.

com

66 US5616 US5616 Digambar Jadhav 8856958837
digambar.jadhav@universalsompo.

com

67 Chandgad US5251 Amit Haribhau Chavan 9370166909 amit.chavan@universalsompo.com

68 Achalpur US5935
Kavishwar Ramkrishna 

Umak
9021395708

kavishwar.umak@universalsompo.
com

69
Anjangaon 

Surji
US5935

Kavishwar Ramkrishna 
Umak

9021395708
kavishwar.umak@universalsompo.

com

70
Chandurba

jar
US5935

Kavishwar Ramkrishna 
Umak

9021395708
kavishwar.umak@universalsompo.

com

71 Morshi US5935
Kavishwar Ramkrishna 

Umak
9021395708

kavishwar.umak@universalsompo.
com



72 Warud US5935
Kavishwar Ramkrishna 

Umak
9021395708

kavishwar.umak@universalsompo.
com

73 Akola US3197 Ratnesh Kumar 8779636349
ratnesh.kumar@universalsompo.c

om

74 Akot US3197 Ratnesh Kumar 8779636349
ratnesh.kumar@universalsompo.c

om

75 Telhara US3197 Ratnesh Kumar 8779636349
ratnesh.kumar@universalsompo.c

om

76 Gangapur US4322 Rajesh chatarjee 8976887550
rajesh.chatterjee@universalsompo

.com

77 Kannad US4322 Rajesh chatarjee 8976887550
rajesh.chatterjee@universalsompo

.com

78 Paithan US4322 Rajesh chatarjee 8976887550
rajesh.chatterjee@universalsompo

.com

79 Phulambri US4322 Rajesh chatarjee 8976887550
rajesh.chatterjee@universalsompo

.com

80 Soegaon US4322 Rajesh chatarjee 8976887550
rajesh.chatterjee@universalsompo

.com

81 Vijapur US4322 Rajesh chatarjee 8976887550
rajesh.chatterjee@universalsompo

.com

82 Parbhani US5935
Kavishwar Ramkrishna 

Umak
9021395708

kavishwar.umak@universalsompo.
com

83 Manwath US5935
Kavishwar Ramkrishna 

Umak
9021395708

kavishwar.umak@universalsompo.
com

84 Katol US5250 Devendra Punde 8788026366
Devendra.Punde@universalsompo.

com

85 Narkhed US5250 Devendra Punde 8788026366
Devendra.Punde@universalsompo.

com

86
Osmanaba

d
US5615

Ashish Raghunath 
Rajmane

8600380029
ashish.rajmane@universalsompo.c

om

87 Kalamb US5615
Ashish Raghunath 

Rajmane
8600380029

ashish.rajmane@universalsompo.c
om

88
Nandurbar 
Dist Office

US4322 Rajesh chatarjee 8976887550
rajesh.chatterjee@universalsompo

.com

89 Shahade US4322 Rajesh chatarjee 8976887550
rajesh.chatterjee@universalsompo

.com

90 Alibaug US6101 Kartik Nagre 7498050651
Kartik.Nagre@Universalsompo.co

m

91 Mahad US6101 Kartik Nagre 7498050651
Kartik.Nagre@Universalsompo.co

m

92 Mangaon US6101 Kartik Nagre 7498050651
Kartik.Nagre@Universalsompo.co

m

93 Poladpur US6101 Kartik Nagre 7498050651
Kartik.Nagre@Universalsompo.co

m

94 Roha US6101 Kartik Nagre 7498050651
Kartik.Nagre@Universalsompo.co

m

95 Sudhagad US6101 Kartik Nagre 7498050651
Kartik.Nagre@Universalsompo.co

m



96 Tala US6101 Kartik Nagre 7498050651
Kartik.Nagre@Universalsompo.co

m
97 Gurgaon US0102 Amit Singh 9718412880 amit.singh@universalsompo.com
98 Gurgaon US0102 Amit Singh 9718412880 amit.singh@universalsompo.com

99 Varanasi US3318 Awanish Tripathi 8874371108
awanish.tripathi@universalsompo.

com
100 Lucknow US2629 Ritu Singh 8299739397 ritu.singh@universalsompo.com

101
Chandigar

h
US1483 Anita Verma 9876444515

anita.verma2@universalsompo.co
m

102 Dehradun US0641 Shivesh Sharma 9027159828
shivesh.sharma@universalsompo.c

om

103 Jaipur US2971 Praveen Kumar Sharma 9784377411
praveen.sharma@universalsompo.

com

104 Ludhiana US3365 Sanjeev Kumar Thakur 7889080648
sanjeev.kumar1@universalsompo.

com

105 Kota US0748 Sanjeev Sharma 9372750966
sanjeev.sharma2@universalsompo

.com

106 Noida US5591 Prem Shanker Sharma 8439166126
prem.sharma@universalsompo.co

m

107 Haldwani US0600 Abhinav Singh 9027150102
abhinav.singh@universalsompo.co

m

108 Jalandhar US0999 Pawan Kumar 8591083692
pawan.kumar@universalsompo.co

m

109
New Delhi - 
Pitampura

US0641 Aftab Khan 9899283977 aftab.khan@universalsompo.com

110 Jammu US1938 Anadhi Sharma 9419109394
anadhi.sharma@universalsompo.c

om

111 Agra US3472 Pankaj Panjwani 9927448959
pankaj.panjwani@universalsompo.

com

112 Kanpur US0698 Ranjit Singh 8291813970 ranjit.singh@universalsompo.com

113 Udaipur US3566 Pankaj Prajapat 8591401684
pankajprajapat@universalsompo.c

om

114 Karnal US3268 Amit Kumar 9728747649 amit.kumar@universalsompo.com

115
New Delhi - 

South
US3393 Tarun Manna 9711218708

tarun.manna@universalsompo.co
m

116 Faridabad US0176 Teena Shrma 9599557271
Teena.Sharma@universalsompo.co

m

117 Jaipur US2971 Praveen Kumar Sharma 9784377411
praveen.sharma@universalsompo.

com

118 Varanasi US3318 Awanish Tripathi 8874371108
awanish.tripathi@universalsompo.

com

119 Noida US5591 Prem Shanker Sharma 8439166126
prem.sharma@universalsompo.co

m

120 Varanasi US3318 Awanish Tripathi 8874371108
awanish.tripathi@universalsompo.

com

121
Moradaba

d
US3311 Dharamveer Singh 9795730908

dharamveer.singh@universalsomp
o.com



122 Alwar US4382 Arun Kumar 9549912686
arun.kumar42@universalsompo.co

m

123 Allahabad US3288 Prince Gandhi 8591314538
prince.gandhi@universalsompo.co

m

124 Amritsar US3182 Arwinder Singh 9914480150
arwinder.singh@universalsompo.c

om

125 Meerut US3454 Saurabh Singh 9258326503
saurabh.singh@universalsompo.co

m

126 Faizabad US3311 Dharamveer Singh 9795730908
dharamveer.singh@universalsomp

o.com

127 Gorakhpur US2987
Manish Kumar 

Upadhyay
9651223940

manish.upadhyay@universalsomp
o.com

128 Jhansi US3296 Anoop Kisan Srivastava 9324018135
anoop.srivastava@universalsompo

.com

129 Bareilly US0600 Abhinav Singh 9027150102
abhinav.singh@universalsompo.co

m

130
Haripur 
(Gonda)

US3296 Anoop Kisan Srivastava 9169214530
anoop.srivastava@universalsompo

.com

131
New Delhi - 
Laxminaga

r
US4665 Lokesh Sharma 9758818871

lokesh.sharma@universalsompo.c
om

132 Jodhpur US5107 Mohit Gehlot 8003714325
mohit.gehlot@universalsompo.co

m

133 Chennai US1363 G Pushpa Latha 9840170503
g.pushpalatha@universalsompo.co

m

134 Chennai US1363 G Pushpa Latha 9840170503
g.pushpalatha@universalsompo.co

m
135 Bangalore US6140 Tarun D 9606616958 tarun.d@universalsompo.com

136 Hyderabad US0470 D Sudheer Varma 9985645322 datla.varma@universalsompo.com

137
Coimbator

e
US1933 K Punitha 8939979016 k.punitha@universalsompo.com

138 Cochin US4052 Krishnapriya K S 8137979452
krishnapriya.s@universalsompo.co

m

139
Visakhapat

nam
US3249 Mohammed Noorjahan 9246411869

mohammad.noorjahan@universals
ompo.com

140 Mangalore US2632 Shubha.K 9844339248 shubha.k@universalsompo.com

141
Vijayawad

a
US3249 Mohammed Noorjahan 9246411869

mohammad.noorjahan@universals
ompo.com

142
Chennai - 

Kilpak
US6015 Usha Pattabiraman 7358552410

usha.pattabiraman@universalsom
po.com

143 Hubli US5126 Pavan A Deshpande 9036048142
pavan.deshpande@universalsomp

o.com
144 Bangalore US6140 Tarun D 9606616958 tarun.d@universalsompo.com

145 Hyderabad US0470 D Sudheer Varma 9985645322 datla.varma@universalsompo.com

146 Shimoga US3263 S Neelakantappa    9480914880
s.neelakantappa@universalsompo.

com



147 Mysore US2630 Sanju K.M. 8450980037 sanju.km@universalsompo.com

148 Madurai US6044 Saranya Chinnasamy 8056547622
saranya.chinnasamy@universalso

mpo.com

149
Trivandru

m
US4052 Krishnapriya K S 8137979452

krishnapriya.s@universalsompo.co
m

150 Cochin US4052 Krishnapriya K S 8137979452
krishnapriya.s@universalsompo.co

m

151 Tiruchapali US3414 Yogalakshmi P 8072297043
yogalakshmi.p@universalsompo.co

m
152 Aurad US3994 Chetan 9741168044 chetan@universalsompo.com

153 Bidar US3980 Dasthgeer Bagawan 7204333750
dastageersaheb.bagawan@univers

alsompo.com

154 Humnabad US3980 Dasthgeer Bagawan 7204333750
dastageersaheb.bagawan@univers

alsompo.com

155
Basavkalya

n
US4552 Krishnakanth 9880536788

krishnakanth@universalsompo.co
m

156 Bhalki US3734 Veershetty 8296200280 veershetty@universalsompo.com

157 Belagavi US3722 Hanumanthanaik D 8861612901
hanumanthanaik.d@universalsom

po.com
158 Raichur US3729 Rakesh P 8050559559 rakesh.p@universalsompo.com
159 Mandya US3713 Yashvanth T P 9321278470 yashvanth@universalsompo.com
160 Bagalkot US3729 Rakesh P 8050559559 rakesh.p@universalsompo.com

161
Chamaraj 

Nagar
US3721 Bommesha B 9620404845

bommesha.b@universalsompo.co
m

162 Villupuram US5423 Bakyaraj Mani 7358150560
bakyaraj.mani@universalsompo.co

m

163 Tiruneveli US1208 Santosh Rai 8948955844 santosh.rai@universalsompo.com


